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2022 Holiday Closure Schedule 

 
Our offices will be closed to the public on the following days: 

 
Monday, January 3  New Year’s Day (Observed) 

Monday, January 17   Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 
Monday, February 7   Independence Day 

Monday, February 21   President’s Day 
Friday, April 15  Good Friday 

Monday, April 18  Easter Monday 
Monday, May 2  Labour Day (Observed) 

Monday, May 30 
Monday, June 6  

 Memorial Day 
Whit Monday 

Thursday, June 16    Corpus Christi 
Monday, June 20  Juneteenth (Observed) 

Friday, July 1  Canada Day 
Monday, July 4   US Independence Day 

Monday, August 1   Emancipation Day 
Monday, August 8   Carnival Monday 

Tuesday, August 9   Carnival Tuesday 
Monday, September 5   US Labor Day 

Monday, October 10   Indigenous Peoples’ Day 
Tuesday, October 25   Thanksgiving Day 
Friday, November 11   Veteran’s Day 

Thursday, November 24   US Thanksgiving 
Friday, November 25   Day After US Thanksgiving 

December 23 - 31   Holiday Season Closure 
 

We look forward to serving you in 2022 
Monday to Friday 9:00am-1:00pm and 2:00pm-5:00pm 


